The Perimaliter wallpack has been the design leader in refractor
wallpacks for the past 20 years. The construction, optical characteristics
and quality manufacture make the Hubbell Perimaliter the most
desired refractor solution for perimeter/area lighting from a wall
mount.  Perimaliter III PVL3 and PGM3 features:
Perimaliter®
Wallpacks

Two 1/2” conduit hubs for feed-thru wiring and top hub for
field installation of photo control
•	 Specular aluminum reflector, vertical lamp and refractor prisms
combine for excellent perimeter lighting, provides 5-6 times spacing
•	 Energy-saving 69w LED light engine
• 	 For HID socket is porcelain medium base with spring-loaded center contact for
all offerings below 250w, 250w units are mogul base
•	 Bronze powder standard paint finish, consult factory for other finishes available
• 	 Listed to UL 1598 for use in wet locations
A
B
C
D
Ordering Information
ORDERING EXAMPLE
=        PGM3-150P-18-BZ-EM-LPGM3	 -	 150  	 P 	 - 	 1	 8 	 - 	 BZ  	 -     	 EM	 -	 L
Series		  Wattage	 Source		  Ballast	 Voltage		  Finish		  Options		  Lamp
69-250wPerimaliter® III   PGM3
Dimensions
	 A 	 B 	 C	 D
	 14 7/8”	 15”	 8”	 6 13/16”
	 (378 mm)	 (381 mm)	 (203 mm)	 (173 mm)
Replacement Parts
Accessories - Order Separately
800-3399-0104	 Lens door assembly, Bronze
PBT-1	 Photo control, button type, 120V
PBT-234     Photo control, button type, 208, 240, 277V
PG-PS1	 Polycarbonate shield for refractor
PG-WG1	 Wire guard for refractor
PVL3V	 Full cut off visor, formed aluminum, Bronze finish
Options - Add Suffix
-EM	 Double contact socket for remote power (less lamp)
-QSS     	 Quartz restrike system including relay (less lamp)
		  (Double contact bayonet socket)
-RS		 Hot restrike system, quickly restores main lamp output
		  after power outage; HPS only; 150w maximum
-L		  Lamp included with fixture
Notes
L - Indicates lamp included with the fixture
Above units (-18) are Quad Tap (120,208,240,277V); 480V available on 150/250w units,
change 8 to 5
For TriTap Canadian ballast (120,277,347V), change 8 to 6
BZ - Dark Bronze finish is standard; For alternate finish - consult factory for price adder and
availability
Finishes available with adder: BL- Black, GR- Gray, WH- White, PS - Platinum
50HZ ballastry is available - Consult factory
†Socket is mogul base/finish is Bronze on less ballast unit
1 -Guard and shield can be used on the same fixture
Catalog Number Wattage Lamp Type Voltage Ballast Lamp Included Weight
lbs. (kg)
                                                                    LED
PGM3-30LU-4K-BZ 69 LED 120-277V N/A Yes 15.62  (7.1)
PGM3-30LU-5K-BZ 69 LED 120-277V N/A Yes 15.62  (7.1)
                                                                                             Pulse Start Metal Halide
PGM3-070P-18-BZ-L 70 PS Quad Tap HX-HPF Yes 24 (10.9)
PGM3-100P-18-BZ-L 100 PS Quad Tap HX-HPF Yes 25 (11.3)
PGM3-150P-18-BZ-L 150 PS Quad Tap CWA-HPF Yes 25 (11.3)
PGM3-250P-18-BZ-L 250 PS Quad Tap CWA-HPF Yes 27 (12.2)
                                               High Pressure Sodium
PGM3-070S-18-BZ 70 HPS Quad Tap HX-HPF No 23 (10.4)
PGM3-100S-18-BZ 100 HPS Quad Tap HX-HPF No 24  (10.9)
PGM3-150S-18-BZ 150 HPS Quad Tap HX-HPF No 25 (11.3)
PGM3-150S-18-BZ-L 150 HPS Quad Tap HX-HPF Yes 25 (11.3)
PGM3-250S-18-BZ 250 HPS Quad Tap CWA-HPF No 30 (13.6)
PGM3-250S-18-BZ-L 250 HPS Quad Tap CWA-HPF Yes 33 (14.9)
                                             Less Ballast
PGM3-LB† 250Max None None No 15 (6.8)